
Confirmation 2025-26                  
7th & 8th grade 

Confirmation Calendar for 7th & 8th grade students & families from St. 
Pat’s York Catholic, Public and Home-schooled students 

    
Sun., Sept. 28 
6:15-8pm 

All  7th & 8th grade students & parents Confirmation session,  
Brenner Hall 

    
Wed., Nov. 19,                   
6:15pm-8pm Advent service opportunity,  cafeteria 

    
Wed., Dec. 17 
6:30pm Parish Penance Service, St. Patrick’s Church 

    

Sun., Dec. 21  
6:00-8pm  

All MS & HS Youth Service Night & Christmas Party,  
Brenner Hall 

    
Sun., Feb. 1 
6:15-8pm 

 All 7th & 8th grade students & parents Confirmation session,  
Brenner Hall 

 Ash Wednesday Mass 
Wed., Feb. 18 
5:30pm 

 Ash Wednesday Mass 

  

Sat., Mar. 7                             
10am-5:30pm 

JUST 8TH GRADE STUDENTS  CONFIRMATION RETREAT:(parents  come 
in the morning, 10:00—11:30 for Adoration & Penance,  
return for 4:30pm Mass, sit in reserved  section), St. Pat’s Church 

   
Sun., Mar. 21 &  
Tues., Mar. 24                          

JUST 8TH GRADE STUDENTS: Confirmation Interviews                                                                             
Sun., Mar. 21: 10am-12pm;  Tues., Mar. 24: 4 –5pm, Parish Office 

  
Fri., Mar. 27 
7:00pm 

All MS & HS Youth Living Stations of the Cross,  
St. Patrick Church (service opportunity) 

  
 Thurs. –Sat., April 2-4  Holy Triduum: Holy Days Mass times in Bulletin & Website 
Sun., Apr. 5 Happy Easter! He is Risen! Mass times in Bulletin & Website 
  
Sun., Apr. 12 
6:15-7:45pm 

JUST 8TH GRADE STUDENTS & SPONSORS: Confirmation  
Rehearsal,  begin in Brenner Hall, end in Church 

  

Sun. Apr. 19 
2:00pm 

CONFIRMATION MASS: 8TH GRADE STUDENTS & SPONSORS arrive by 
12:15pm Brenner Hall, families  sit behind reserved pews in the 
church. 


